Afterburner
NWRAKREE

Frame Assembly Guide

1 TRAR
* Top plate
2 JEHR
* Bottom plate

3 MRL
* Side plate L
MR
4. Side plate R
ng
5. Arm

6 EBALEEA
* Motor mount A

7. EBHLEB

Motor mount B

8 MIREEH CNC
* CNC Side panels fixed mount

9 o] EE CNC
* CNC GoPro bottom stand

10 B SLEERUAR
*» Camera vibration dampers silicone
1 FEWH R Z B TPU

* Receiver antenna mount TPU

12 XT60EEEE TPU
* XT60 plug mount TPU

13 EEXRZE TPU
* Antenna mount TPU

14 FEUTHEE TPU

* Receiver Mount TPU
15 M3*19iISk N7 FiR L

* M3*19 countersunk hex screw
16, M3* 32 RN FRIRLE

" M3*32 countersunk hex screw
17 M3B* 245k N7 FR iR 2L

* M3*24 countersunk hex screw

18 M2.5*8 N7 F iR
* M2.5*8 hex screw

19 M2*5R7N AR
* M2*5 hex screw

20 M3*5 7 AR
* M3*5 hex screw

21 M3* 127 FiRe
* M3*12 hex screw

WEGEAN=ES =15
22. M3 lock nut
23 M3*20B ML Ea1E
* M3*20 Al. standoff
24 M3*5*17BLE R
* M3*5*17 double-pass Al. standoff

25 M3.2*7*12308 e it
* M3.2*7*12 Double-pass Al. standof

M3.2*7*17 3@ e it
X1 26. M3.2%7*17 Double-pass Al. standof X
RiPINE B
« 27. Protective shell nylon «
M3*6iSk 7 iR
g 28. M3*6 countersunk hex screw x20
M3*22 7\ A i8 %L
X1 29 x5
* M3*22 hex screw
M1.6*10MRSL 75 f iR
x8 30. M1.6*10 Socket Head Cap Screws X8
M3*6 7 AR
x4 31. M3*6 hex screw x4
x4
FRg
r-- - -
2l omonsE
J | 1. 20*10 Motor wire protector x4
| 2 15* 250/ B 4T 52 Bt 3L 3
*15*%250 Battery strap
P wreEE
3 /\ X“
* Allen wrench
2| 4, M5*20 B fmiRes y
» I *M5*20 hex screw
| 5 IELEER R R 2
* Battery pad
4 WALV
54
o 6. Sticker V4 X
7 WIPEX#E A= RSMAB LNk 1
| - Dual IPEX To RP-SMA Female Adapter Cable X
x14
| g, HAXTE0EW-M Ask a
3 | * XT60EW-M connector with cable
USBE###R
| 9. USB adapter x
x7
| 10 KZIHTYPE-C #SH1.04R ]
3 | * Air unit TYPE-C to SH1.0 adapter board X
X
I %imF %
ol 1. 4 pin Cable «
=]
| 12.10*107&23%@ _ w4
0 10*10Motor wire protector
N — — - - = —
x5
x8
x3
x5
x14

@

e

® 00

o




